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197801130000
05130

01/13/1978
12:00:00

M&B
ELECTRIC CO
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

14 494

197804200000
47920

04/20/1978
12:00:00

M&B
ELECTRIC CO
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

14 651

197805190000
61080

05/19/1978
12:00:00

M&B
ELECTRIC CO
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

14 703

197809050001
18390

09/05/1978
12:00:00

M&B
ELECTRIC CO
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

14 921

197809210001
26880

09/21/1978
12:00:00

M&B
ELECTRIC CO
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

15 18


