Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Date Recorded= 1978; Name= M&B ELECTRIC CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197801130000 05130	01/13/1978 12:00:00	M&B ELECTRIC CO INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	14	494				
197804200000 47920	04/20/1978 12:00:00	M&B ELECTRIC CO INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	14	651				
197805190000 61080	05/19/1978 12:00:00	M&B ELECTRIC CO INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	14	703				
197809050001 18390	09/05/1978 12:00:00	M&B ELECTRIC CO INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA STATE DEPT REVEN	14	921				
197809210001 26880	09/21/1978 12:00:00	M&B ELECTRIC CO INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	15	18				